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Commodities: 

 

Rice, Milled 

 

1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, October 2021 

Destination 5% 10% 15% 25% 100% Glutinous Jasmine Unknown Total 

ASIA 

    

103,324  

            

-    

      

37,495  

      

11,035  

      

13,153  

      

84,633  

    

161,435  

      

17,669  

    

428,744  

AFRICA 

      

20,535  

            

-    

            

-    

            

-    

            

-                 8  

      

96,030            146  

    

116,719  

EUROPE 

       

1,576  

          

249  

            

-    

            

-    

            

-           1,417  

       

6,297            715  

      

10,254  

AMERICAS 

      

42,485  

            

-    

            

-    

            

-    

            

-              175  

       

2,466            395  

      

45,521  

OCEANIA 

       

1,780  

            

73  

          

975  

       

1,300  

       

1,724              28  

       

7,935         7,545  

      

21,360  

TOTAL 

  

169,700  

         

322  

    

38,470  

    

12,335  

    

14,877      86,261  

  

274,164      26,470  

  

622,598  
Unit: Tons 

Source: Trade/Customs/Post’s calculation 

 

2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 2-8, 2021: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(October 1) 

5 435 433 435 430 430 425 425 430.43 425.00 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 425 423 425 420 420 N/A 415 421.33 415.00 

25 405 403 405 405 405 400 400 403.29 399.29 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 9-15, 2021: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(October 8) 

5 440 433 445 440 437 425 435 436.43 430.43 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 430 425 435 430 425 N/A 423 428.00 421.33 

25 415 408 420 415 412 400 410 411.43 403.29 

 

  



 
   
   
 

 
 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 16-22, 2021: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(October 15) 

5 435 425 435 440 433 425 437 432.86 436.43 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 425 415 425 430 422 N/A 426 423.83 428.00 

25 415 400 415 415 408 400 412 409.29 411.43 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 23-29, 2021: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(October 22) 

5 435 425 435 440 433 425 437 432.86 432.86 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 425 415 425 430 422 N/A 425 423.67 423.83 

25 410 400 412 415 408 400 412 408.14 409.29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
   
   
 

 
 

 

 

 

Attachments:   

No Attachments 


