

**Required Report:** Required - Public Distribution **Date:** November 30, 2021

**Report Number:** VM2021-0102

**Report Name:** Rice Trade - Monthly

Country: Vietnam

Post: Hanoi

Report Category: Grain and Feed

**Prepared By:** Thanh Vo

**Approved By:** Jarrod Jones

### **Report Highlights:**

This report provides trade data on Vietnam's monthly rice exports by grade and destination and weekly export quotes for rice by grade.

### **Commodities:**

Rice, Milled

## 1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, October 2021

Destination	5%	10%	15%	25%	100%	Glutinous	Jasmine	Unknown	Total
ASIA	103,324	-	37,495	11,035	13,153	84,633	161,435	17,669	428,744
AFRICA	20,535	-	-	-	-	8	96,030	146	116,719
EUROPE	1,576	249	-	-	-	1,417	6,297	715	10,254
AMERICAS	42,485	1	-	-	-	175	2,466	395	45,521
OCEANIA	1,780	73	975	1,300	1,724	28	7,935	7,545	21,360
TOTAL	169,700	322	38,470	12,335	14,877	86,261	274,164	26,470	622,598

Unit: Tons

Source: Trade/Customs/Post's calculation

# 2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 2-8, 2021:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	% Broken #1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current	Previous
70 DIOKEII								Average	(October 1)
5	435	433	435	430	430	425	425	430.43	425.00
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	425	423	425	420	420	N/A	415	421.33	415.00
25	405	403	405	405	405	400	400	403.29	399.29

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 9-15, 2021:

Trader Quotes for Vietnam free Exports for outsits, Week of Getober 5 13, 2021.										
		Quote Averages								
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (October 8)	
5	440	433	445	440	437	425	435	436.43	430.43	
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
15	430	425	435	430	425	N/A	423	428.00	421.33	
25	415	408	420	415	412	400	410	411.43	403.29	

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 16-22, 2021:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (October 15)
5	435	425	435	440	433	425	437	432.86	436.43
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	425	415	425	430	422	N/A	426	423.83	428.00
25	415	400	415	415	408	400	412	409.29	411.43

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 23-29, 2021:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (October 22)
5	435	425	435	440	433	425	437	432.86	432.86
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	425	415	425	430	422	N/A	425	423.67	423.83
25	410	400	412	415	408	400	412	408.14	409.29

### **Attachments:**

No Attachments